We can offer Curriculum Workshops for your RE Department.
Book with Kelly Ross, at your convenience:
(04) 496 1708 or k.ross@wn.catholic.org.nz

Secondary DRS Conference Cost: STBC

When: Wed 23 - Fri 25 Jun Where: Nelson

Commissioning Mass
A community celebration for all ADW Catholic Primary & Secondary Schools Staff and Boards for

Leadership Workshop - Professional Development for school leadership teams Cost: $25
When: Wed 11 Aug, 1230-1530 Where: Wellington

When: Thur 12 Aug, 1230-1530 Where: Carterton

When: Fri 13 Aug, 1030-1430 Where: Nelson

Schools Cluster Meeting - Maori Spirituality Part 2 Cost: $15

Maori Catholic Spirituality with specific reference to the context of Catholic primary and
secondary schools. Reprised for those Clusters whose 2020 Meeting was cancelled.

Feb Cardinal John to commission us for the new school year
When: Tuesday 9 February, 1730 Where: St Marys of the Angels, Wellington
When: Friday 12 February, 1730 Where: St Pauls Catholic School, Richmond
Beginning Teachers and Teachers New to Catholic Schools Cost: $50
An overview of the role of a teacher in a Catholic Primary or Secondary School with a particular
emphasis on the RE Curriculum & planning in RE. This is also Day 1/3 for the RE501 CTC paper.
When: Tues 2 Mar, 0900-1530 Where: Catholic Centre, L1 Lecture Room
When: Thur 10 Mar, 0900-1530 Where: Nelson
Leadership Workshop - Professional Development for school leadership teams Cost: $25

Mar | When: Wed 10 Mar, 1230-1530 Where: Wellington
When: Thur 11 Mar, 1230-1530 Where: Carterton
When: Wed 17 Mar, 1030-1430 Where: Nelson
Secondary DRS Hui - Assessment 90827 & 90823 Cost: $25
An excellent opportunity for professional development as stewards of Catholic Character and
leaders within our Catholic Secondary Schools, collaboration and networking.
When: Thur 18 Mar, 1300-1530 Where: Catholic Centre, L1 Lecture Room
Leadership Workshop - Professional Development for school leadership teams Cost: $25
When: Tue 18 May, 1230-1530 Where: Wellington
When: Thur 20 May, 1230-1530 Where: Carterton
When: Fri 21 May, 1030-1230 Where: Blenheim

May Role of the DRS Workshop Cost: $25
A workshop for those who are new to the role of a DRS in a secondary School or aspiring to it.
We explore the expectations and responsibilities of a DRS from the Handbook and Integration
Agreements.
When: Thur 27 May, 1230-1530 Where: Catholic Centre, L1 Lecture Room
David Wells Cluster Meeting Cost: $15
An afterschool session with four short videos on “Fratelli Tutti”, an Apostolic Exhortation from
Pope Francis “on the call to fraternity and fellowship in today’s world”, with short breakouts for
individual schools to participate in guided discussion.
When: Tues 1 Jun, 1600-1800 Where: Lower Hutt
When: Wed 2 Jun, 1600-1800 Where: Wellington
When: Thur 3 Jun, 1600-1800 Where: Kapiti

, When: Wed 9 Jun, 1600-1800 Where: Wairarapa

une

Where: Porirua
Where: Richmond

When: Thur 10 Jun, 1600-1800
When: TBC, 1600-1800

RE501 — Religious Education Today (Day 2 of 3) Cost: To CTC
When: Tues 15 Jun, 0900-1530 Where: Catholic Centre, L1 Lecture Room
Having Life to the Full—Day 1 & 2 Cost: $95

A 4 day course for educators of human sexuality in Catholic schools & colleges. This course aims
to give insight into the wonder and complexity of human sexuality from a Catholic perspective.
When: Thur 17 - Fri 18 Jun, 0930-1530 Where: Wellington

Aug When: Thu 19 Aug, 1600-1800 Where: Carterton
When: Wed 25 Aug, 1600-1800 Where: Kapiti
When: Thu 26 Aug, 1600-1800 Where: Lower Hutt
Secondary-DRS-Hui Cost:-$25
RE501 Religious Education Today - Day 3 of 3 Cost: CTC
This is the third of three days for the RE501 CTC paper.
When: Tues 7 Sep, 0900-1530 Where: Catholic Centre, L1 Lecture Rm
Having Life to the Full - Day 3 & 4 Cost: $95
Second half of the four day course for educators of human sexuality in Catholic schools &
colleges. This course aims to give insight into the wonder and complexity of human sexuality
from a Catholic perspective.

s When: Thur 9 — Fri 10 Sep, 0930-1530 Where: Wellington

<15 Secondary Curriculum Workshop Cost: $25

These workshops provide teachers with an opportunity for in-depth exploration of an element of
the Curriculum specific to their Curriculum level.
When: Thur 16 Sep, 1300-1600 Where: TBC
FeacherKorero Cost: $25

Nov Leadership Workshop - Staff Appraisal Cost: $25
Appraisal — what does this mean?
When: Wednesday 17 Nov, 1230-1530 Where: Wellington
When: Thursday 18 Nov, 1230-1530 Where: Carterton
When: Friday 19 Nov, 1030-1430 Where: Blenheim
Secondary DRS Hui — End of Year Celebration Cost: $25

When: Thurs 25 Nov , 1300-1630 Where: Wellington

To Register:
Email cses@wn.catholic.org.nz with Name / Course Name / Course Date




